Texas A&M University-Texarkana
Academic Year 2024-2025

Guaranteed Tuition & Mandatory Fee Schedule for Undergraduate Cohort
Entering in Academic Year 2024-2025

Guaranteed Tuition & Mandatory
Fees Undergraduate Cohort

. . . . Resident Border State | Non-Resident

No. Resident | Border State | Non-Resident Re?|dent Bord‘erState Non-f!esment Student Student Center | Student Health | Inter-Collegiate|  University Tuition & Tuition & Tuition &
SCHs Stat.u.tory Stat.u-tow .s-tatutow D BN d D En C s Lt 4 | Endowment Fee LR Fee Fee Athletic Fee | Services Fee datory datory datory

Tuition Tuition Tuition (Note 1) Tuition Tuition Tuition Fees Fees Fees

1 50.00 80.00 460.00 230.70 240.02 352.97 2.00 100.00 3.00 60.00 13.18 93.67 552.55 591.87 | 1,084.82
2 100.00 160.00 920.00 405.93 424.57 650.72 4.00 100.00 6.00 60.00 26.36 135.34 837.63 916.27 | 1,902.42
3 150.00 240.00 1,380.00 581.44 609.10 948.53 6.00 100.00 9.00 60.00 39.54 177.01 | 1,122.99 | 1,240.65 | 2,720.08
4 200.00 320.00 1,840.00 756.99 793.97 1,246.30 8.00 100.00 12.00 60.00 52.72 218.68 | 1,408.39 | 1,565.37 | 3,537.70
5 250.00 400.00 2,300.00 932.51 978.51 1,544.40 10.00 100.00 15.00 60.00 65.90 260.35 | 1,693.76 | 1,889.76 | 4,355.65
6 300.00 480.00 2,760.00 1,107.73 1,163.37 1,842.20 12.00 100.00 18.00 60.00 79.08 302.02 | 1,978.83 | 2,214.47 | 5,173.30
7 350.00 560.00 3,220.00 1,283.24 1,347.92 2,139.97 14.00 100.00 21.00 60.00 92.26 343.69 | 2,264.19 | 2,538.87 | 5,990.92
8 400.00 640.00 3,680.00 1,458.82 1,532.77 2,437.74 16.00 100.00 24.00 60.00 105.44 385.36 | 2,549.62 | 2,863.57 | 6,808.54
9 450.00 720.00 4,140.00 1,634.04 1,717.35 2,735.55 18.00 100.00 27.00 60.00 118.62 427.03 | 2,834.69 | 3,188.00 | 7,626.20
10 500.00 800.00 4,600.00 1,809.56 1,901.90 3,033.32 20.00 100.00 30.00 60.00 131.80 468.70 | 3,120.06 | 3,512.40 | 8,443.82
11 550.00 880.00 5,060.00 1,985.08 2,086.75 3,331.12 22.00 100.00 33.00 60.00 144.98 510.37 | 3,405.43 | 3,837.10 | 9,261.47
12 600.00 960.00 5,520.00 2,444.90 2,555.87 3,913.48 24.00 100.00 36.00 60.00 158.16 552.04 | 3,975.10 | 4,446.07 |(10,363.68
13 650.00 | 1,040.00 5,980.00 2,474.57 2,594.89 4,065.72 26.00 100.00 39.00 60.00 158.16 593.71 | 4,101.44 | 4,611.76 |(11,022.59
14 700.00 | 1,120.00 6,440.00 2,504.54 2,633.86 4,217.63 28.00 100.00 42.00 60.00 158.16 635.38 | 4,228.08 | 4,777.40 (11,681.17
15 750.00 | 1,200.00 6,900.00 2,5634.26 2,672.92 4,369.90 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 | 4,354.42 | 4,943.08 |12,340.06
16 750.00 | 1,200.00 7,360.00 2,534.26 2,672.92 4,369.90 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 | 4,354.42 | 4,943.08 |(12,800.06
17 750.00 | 1,200.00 7,820.00 2,5634.26 2,672.92 4,369.90 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 | 4,354.42 | 4,943.08 |13,260.06
18 750.00 | 1,200.00 8,280.00 2,534.26 2,672.92 4,369.90 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 | 4,354.42 | 4,943.08 |13,720.06
19 750.00 | 1,200.00 8,740.00 2,5634.26 2,672.92 4,369.90 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 | 4,354.42 | 4,943.08 |14,180.06
20 750.00 | 1,200.00 9,200.00 2,534.26 2,672.92 4,369.90 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 | 4,354.42 | 4,943.08 |14,640.06
21 750.00 | 1,200.00 9,660.00 2,634.26 2,672.92 4,369.90 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 | 4,354.42 | 4,943.08 |15,100.06
22 750.00 | 1,200.00 | 10,120.00 2,534.26 2,672.92 4,369.90 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 | 4,354.42 | 4,943.08 |15,560.06
23 750.00 | 1,200.00 | 10,580.00 2,534.26 2,672.92 4,369.90 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 | 4,354.42 | 4,943.08 |16,020.06
24 750.00 | 1,200.00 | 11,040.00 2,534.26 2,672.92 4,369.90 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 | 4,354.42 | 4,943.08 |16,480.06

Note 1: Per section 54.051(d) of the Texas Education Code, the Non-Resident statutory tuition rate is contingent upon rates calculated by the Texas Higher Education Coordinating
Board for non-resident students enrolled in Texas public universities. Guaranteed rates shown (for non-resident students) are based upon the actual statutory rate set by the

Coordinating Board for Academic Year 2024-2025.
Note 2: CBET upper level undergraduate concentration courses will have additional Differential Tuition fees per SCH. See Differential tuition schedule for additional

information.

Note 3: Nursing(NURS) prefix courses will have additional Differential Tuition fees per SCH. See Differential tuition schedule for additional information.




